
SNACK SHACK
A T  T H E  F I R E H O U S E

F O O D 
Hamburger 

Cheeseburger 

Chicken Tenders  

Hot Dog 
 Add Chili .25 
Add Cheese .25 

French Fries 

Mozz. Sticks    

Nachos w/cheese 

Whole Pickle 

Chic. Salad Plate 

Cheese Plate

 $2.50

 $2.75

 $1.50 

  $1.50 

  $1.50 

  $1.00 

  $2.25 

  $1.00 

( C O F F E E / T E A  =  F R E E  R E F I L L S )

S N A C K S 
Candy Bars 

Chips 

Cookies 

Crackers              

Soft Pretzel

Popcorn 
Ice Cream 

$1.00 

$.50 

$1.50 

$1.00 
$1.00

D R I N K S
Soda 

Coffee 

Iced Tea    

Bottled Water 

Hot Cocoa 

$1.50 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00  

 $3.00

  $2.50 

Add Chili .25 
Add Cheese .25 

$.50 
$.50 




